

## ASH GROVE MEDICAL CENTRE FEES & CHARGES

## Letters - company - 'To whom it may concern'

	Short (1-2 paragraphs) Medium (1-2 pages) Long (over 2 pages)	£15.00 £30.00 £50.00
<u>Letters - for a patient</u>	Short (under 1 page) Long (over 1 page)	£15.00 £25.00
HGV/LGV/Taxis - medical examination		£125.00
Holiday Cancellation		£25.00
Private Sick Note		£15.00
Private prescription		£20.00
Seat Belt Exemption Form		£25.00
DNA Swab Testing		£40.00
Medical Report	Short Detailed <u>with examination</u>	£50.00 £80.00 £130.00
Fitness to Travel Certification		£25.00
Holiday cancellation certificate		£25.00
School fees insurance claim form		£25.00
Bus Pass Evidence Form		£25.00
Firearms Licence		£30.00 <u>P.T.O</u>



## ASH GROVE MEDICAL CENTRE FEES & CHARGES

	£75.00
Power of Attorney	£150.00
Power of Attorney - <u>with visit</u>	
	£150.00
Mental Capacity with visit	
Ofsted Health Declaration (SSC/Local Authority)	£87.00
Childminding Form	
	£140.00
Pre-employment medical (comprehensive examination & report)	
Non - NHS Drugs and Vaccines	
NOIT - INITS Drugs and Vaccines	
Henatitis B	£40.00

centes	
Hepatitis B	£40.00
Hepatitis B (Course of 3)	£120.00